Orderline 0800 195 0006 LIGHTING ACCESSORIES
www.redarrowtrading.com  |  131
Code Wattage
BLP36-DRIVER 36W
Code Wattage Dimensions
(L x W x D mm)
LEDDRIVER36D 25W-45W 215 x 70 x 30
LEDDRIVER100D 45W-100W 235 x 100 x 30
DIMMABLE LED DRIVERS
The range of LED Tridonic Drivers are suitable for use on
LED sources from 25 - 100W. The Installation is screw
and tool-free.
Applications
•	 Commercial Kitchens
•	 Leisure Centres
•	 Educational Providers
Material: 	 Polycarbonate
Life Expectancy: 	 100,000 Hours
Working Temperature: 	-25°C - 65°C
	 (LEDDRIVER36D: -25°C - 50°C)
Additional Information
•	 1-100% Dimming control
•	 3 Dimming options: DALI, DSI and Switch Dim/ Push Dim
8W LED DRIVER
The LED Drivers are available in various wattages, the 8W
version is compatible with our LED cabinet lighting.
Applications
•	 Residential
•	 Retail
Material: 	 Polycarbonate
Life Expectancy: 	 30,000 Hours
Working Temperature:	-2°C - 50°C
Dimensions
(L x W x D mm): 	 118 x 44 x 20
Code Wattage
LEDPS-8W 8W
15W LED DIMMABLE DRIVER
The compact LED Driver, dimmable via leading-edge and
trailing-edge phase cut dimmers.
Applications
•	 Commercial Kitchens
•	 Leisure Centres
•	 Educational Providers
Material: 	 Polycarbonate
Life Expectancy: 	 60,000 Hours
Working Temperature:	-23°C - 50°C
Dimensions
(L x W x D mm): 	 102 x 51 x 30
Code Wattage
LEDDRIVER15PHC 15W
36W LED DRIVER
The LED Driver is suitable for use with LED Panels
(up to 36W).
Applications
•	 Commercial Kitchens
•	 Leisure Centres
•	 Educational Providers
Material: 	 Polycarbonate
Life Expectancy: 	 50,000 Hours
Working Temperature: 	-30°C - 50°C
Dimensions
(L x W x D mm): 	 115 x 41 x 28
Orderline 0800 195 0006SPECIFICATION SHEET SPECIFICATION SHEET
Red Arrow Trading
Elsworth House, Herries Road South
Sheffield, S6 1QS
T: 0800 195 0006 F: 0870 195 0006
E: sales@redarrowtrading.com